Subcontract for Consultant Services
Agreement Between CivilCorp, LLC, and City of Port Lavaca, Texas
GLO Contract No. 20-065-071-C1998
Supplemental Agreement No. 1

This supplemental work authorization is made pursuant to the terms and conditions of the original contract
dated March 27, 2020 hereinafter identified as the “Contract”, entered into by and between CivilCorp, LLC
and the City of Port Lavaca, Texas.

The following terms and conditions of the original work authorization are hereby amended as follows:

The Scope of Services is amended as follows:
e Perform material testing/inspection for street reconstruction including but not limited to subgrade,
limestone base, asphalt, and concrete if required.

The maximum amount payable under this work authorization is amended to add the amount of $15,000.00 for
the additional services to be paid. The new total contract amount for this project is $531,802.00.

This Supplemental Work Authorization shall become effective on the date of the final execution of the parties
hereto. All other terms and conditions of the original contract not hereby amended are to remain in full force
and effect.

In witness whereof, this Supplemental Work Authorization is executed in duplicate counterparts and hereby
accepted and acknowledged below.

CIVILCORP, LLC City of Port Lavaca, Texas
By: By:

Randy Janak Jack Whitlow, Mayor
Vice President - Victoria Office

Date: A‘? ‘l \]I“)—:’) Date:




